OWLSnet SAM Statistics - April 2018

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

16,960
6,366
22,488
1,861
796
14,928
55,839
11,181
5,546
23,742
6,124
20,525
32,620
21,234
20,639
13,475
12,838
5,532
14,483
2,609
4,757
25,615
2914
4,665
3,275
8,194
17,729
12,860
10,487
23,112
3,243
16,958
3,722
668
36,151
4,018
9,040
2,070
1,481
47,106
5,757

553,608

Total Sessions

426
196
469

66
32
283
1,424
186
156
416
196
429
812
552
550
366
300
180
472
103
148
723
73
152
121
177
406
377
208
531
78
347
66
19
941
81
85
82
64
1192
198

13683

Avg Minutes per
Session

40
32
48
28
25
53
39
60
36
57
31
48
40
38
38
37
43
31
31
25
32
35
40
31
27
46
44
34
50
44
42
49
56
35
38
50
106
25
23
40
29

40



